
Week of April 21
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, April 21

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, April 22

� post CS303E weekly materials

� send reminder on Manor Dinner outing

� 7am: GetFit, BEL 608A

Tuesday, April 23

Wednesday, April 24

� 7am: GetFit, BEL 608B

� noon: faculty forum

� 1-3pm: office hours

Thursday, April 25

� Dewayne Benson’s birthday

� 9-11am: Faculty Development Writing Community, WCP 3.112

� 6:30pm: Manor Dinner outing, Morelia (?)

Friday, April 26

� 7am: GetFit ends, BEL 608A

Saturday, April 27



Week of April 28
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, April 28

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, April 29

� last day of classes, Spring semester

Tuesday, April 30

Wednesday, May 1

� monthly chores: septic bleach and treatment, MCCA

� noon: faculty forum

� 1-3pm: office hours

Thursday, May 2

� noon-3pm: CS303E Final Exam

Friday, May 3

� 2pm: Gloria cleans

� 3:30pm: CS303E Makeup Final Exam, UTC 3.104

Saturday, May 4

� Star Wars Day, May the Fourth be with you!



Week of May 5
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, May 5

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, May 6

Tuesday, May 7

� 7:30am: appt w/Barton Oaks, Shelby Marvel cleans

Wednesday, May 8

Thursday, May 9

Friday, May 10

Saturday, May 11



Week of May 12
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, May 12

� Mother’s Day

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, May 13

Tuesday, May 14

Wednesday, May 15

� Linda Young’s birthday

Thursday, May 16

Friday, May 17

Saturday, May 18

� trip to Alpine, Phoenix

� 6:50pm: Amtrak to Alpine



Week of May 19
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, May 19

� trip to Alpine, Phoenix

� 10:31am: arrive Alpine

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, May 20

� trip to Alpine, Phoenix

Tuesday, May 21

� trip to Alpine, Phoenix

Wednesday, May 22

� trip to Alpine, Phoenix

Thursday, May 23

� trip to Alpine, Phoenix

Friday, May 24

� trip to Alpine, Phoenix

Saturday, May 25

� trip to Alpine, Phoenix



Week of May 26
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, May 26

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, May 27

Tuesday, May 28

Wednesday, May 29

Thursday, May 30

Friday, May 31

Saturday, June 1

� monthly chores: septic bleach and treatment, MCCA

� order CS303E book for Fall from Co-op



Week of June 2
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, June 2

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, June 3

� reschedule Urology Austin visit

Tuesday, June 4

Wednesday, June 5

� Evonne Young’s birthday

Thursday, June 6

Friday, June 7

Saturday, June 8



Week of June 9
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, June 9

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, June 10

� UT library books due, Hoare CSP, Eller Anthropology of Religion

Tuesday, June 11

Wednesday, June 12

Thursday, June 13

� call Urology Austin to set up PSA test at CPL for 6/21 meet-
ing

Friday, June 14

� Tom Cole’s birthday

Saturday, June 15



Week of June 16
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, June 16

� Father’s Day

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, June 17

Tuesday, June 18

Wednesday, June 19

� trip to Surfside

Thursday, June 20

� trip to Surfside

Friday, June 21

� trip to Surfside

� 9am: appt w/Urology Austin, meet with Henry Martinez
16040 Park Valley Drive,Building A, Suite 111, Round Rock, TX 78681

Saturday, June 22

� trip to Surfside



Week of June 23
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, June 23

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, June 24

Tuesday, June 25

Wednesday, June 26

� National Coconut Day

Thursday, June 27

Friday, June 28

Saturday, June 29



Week of June 30
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, June 30

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, July 1

� monthly chores: septic bleach and treatment, MCCA

Tuesday, July 2

Wednesday, July 3

Thursday, July 4

Friday, July 5

Saturday, July 6

� Independence Day



Week of July 7
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, July 7

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, July 8

Tuesday, July 9

Wednesday, July 10

Thursday, July 11

Friday, July 12

Saturday, July 13



Week of July 14
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, July 14

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, July 15

Tuesday, July 16

Wednesday, July 17

Thursday, July 18

� George C. Grugett died, 2016

Friday, July 19

Saturday, July 20



Week of July 21
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, July 21

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, July 22

Tuesday, July 23

Wednesday, July 24

Thursday, July 25

Friday, July 26

� Greg Walden birthday (69)

Saturday, July 27



Week of July 28
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, July 28

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, July 29

Tuesday, July 30

Wednesday, July 31

Thursday, August 1

� monthly chores: septic bleach and treatment, MCCA

Friday, August 2

Saturday, August 3

� Dolly Young’s birthday



Week of August 4
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, August 4

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, August 5

Tuesday, August 6

Wednesday, August 7

Thursday, August 8

Friday, August 9

Saturday, August 10



Week of August 11
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, August 11

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, August 12

Tuesday, August 13

Wednesday, August 14

Thursday, August 15

� Charro’s birthday (26)

Friday, August 16

Saturday, August 17

� Coconot died 2023



Week of August 18
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, August 18

� Mike Young’s birthday

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, August 19

Tuesday, August 20

Wednesday, August 21

Thursday, August 22

Friday, August 23

Saturday, August 24



Week of August 25
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, August 25

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, August 26

� first day of classes, Fall semester

Tuesday, August 27

Wednesday, August 28

� Alycia Erickson birthday (49)

Thursday, August 29

� Sissy Young’s birthday

Friday, August 30

Saturday, August 31



Week of September 1
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, September 1

� monthly chores: septic bleach and treatment, MCCA

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, September 2

� Labor Day, no classes

� World Coconut Day

Tuesday, September 3

Wednesday, September 4

Thursday, September 5

Friday, September 6

Saturday, September 7



Week of September 8
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, September 8

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, September 9

Tuesday, September 10

Wednesday, September 11

� last day to drop without permission

Thursday, September 12

Friday, September 13

Saturday, September 14



Week of September 15
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, September 15

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, September 16

Tuesday, September 17

Wednesday, September 18

Thursday, September 19

Friday, September 20

Saturday, September 21



Week of September 22
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, September 22

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, September 23

Tuesday, September 24

Wednesday, September 25

� John Richard Young’s birthday

Thursday, September 26

Friday, September 27

Saturday, September 28



Week of September 29
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, September 29

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, September 30

Tuesday, October 1

� monthly chores: septic bleach and treatment, MCCA

Wednesday, October 2

Thursday, October 3

� 8am: appt w/Dr. Schaefer

Friday, October 4

Saturday, October 5



Week of October 6
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, October 6

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, October 7

� Barb Crabtree’s birthday

Tuesday, October 8

Wednesday, October 9

Thursday, October 10

Friday, October 11

Saturday, October 12



Week of October 13
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, October 13

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, October 14

Tuesday, October 15

Wednesday, October 16

Thursday, October 17

Friday, October 18

Saturday, October 19



Week of October 20
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, October 20

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, October 21

� John Young birthday

� 8am: appt w/Dr. Berent, arrive 7:45am

Tuesday, October 22

Wednesday, October 23

Thursday, October 24

Friday, October 25

Saturday, October 26



Week of October 27
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, October 27

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, October 28

� deadline to drop or change to P/F

Tuesday, October 29

Wednesday, October 30

Thursday, October 31

� Halloween

Friday, November 1

Saturday, November 2

� Sanctuary cruise

� monthly chores: septic bleach and treatment, MCCA



Week of November 3
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, November 3

� Sanctuary cruise

� daylight savings ends

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, November 4

� Sanctuary cruise

Tuesday, November 5

� Sanctuary cruise

Wednesday, November 6

� Sanctuary cruise

� our anniversary (39)

Thursday, November 7

� Sanctuary cruise

Friday, November 8

� Sanctuary cruise

Saturday, November 9

� Sanctuary cruise



Week of November 10
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, November 10

� Sanctuary cruise

� Jo Belle’s birthday

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, November 11

� Dave Hoppe birthday

Tuesday, November 12

Wednesday, November 13

Thursday, November 14

� Deanna Denny’s birthday

Friday, November 15

Saturday, November 16



Week of November 17
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, November 17

� Blake’s birthday

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, November 18

Tuesday, November 19

Wednesday, November 20

Thursday, November 21

Friday, November 22

� my birthday

Saturday, November 23



Week of November 24
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, November 24

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, November 25

� Thanksgiving break

Tuesday, November 26

� Thanksgiving break

Wednesday, November 27

� Thanksgiving break

Thursday, November 28

� Cheryl Meyer’s birthday

� Sherre Boothman’s birthday

� Thanksgiving

Friday, November 29

� Thanksgiving break

Saturday, November 30



Week of December 1
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, December 1

� monthly chores: septic bleach and treatment, MCCA

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, December 2

� Chiquita’s birthday (27)

Tuesday, December 3

Wednesday, December 4

� Hal Young birthday

Thursday, December 5

Friday, December 6

Saturday, December 7



Week of December 8
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, December 8

� Coco’s birthday (16)

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, December 9

� last day of classes, Fall semester

Tuesday, December 10

Wednesday, December 11

Thursday, December 12

Friday, December 13

Saturday, December 14

� Jim Haley birthday



Week of December 15
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, December 15

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, December 16

Tuesday, December 17

Wednesday, December 18

Thursday, December 19

Friday, December 20

Saturday, December 21



Week of December 22
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, December 22

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, December 23

Tuesday, December 24

� Christmas Eve

Wednesday, December 25

� Christmas Day

Thursday, December 26

Friday, December 27

Saturday, December 28



Week of December 29
We must be willing to let go of the life we have planned,
so as to have the life that is waiting for us. -E.M. Forster

Last updated: April 22, 2024 at 14:50

Sunday, December 29

� 10am: UpRising service

Monday, December 30

Tuesday, December 31

� New Years Eve

Wednesday, January 1

� New Years Day

Thursday, January 2

Friday, January 3

Saturday, January 4


